Chalimus
48
32
26
14

46
30
12
12
4
18
16
10
14
16
5]
24
4
4
8
4
12
2
10
20

Abhomonmbs

42
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March 23,03
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Brad Boise, Chris Diamond

1

Pre-adult Male Fermnale
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Gravid Female Caligus sp. Comments
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Site Summary

Grawd
Pen id females |Motile Chalimus |Caligus sp.
1 6.1 25.7 16.5 9.3
2 5.4 29 13.6 20.4
7 10 28 13 25
Ave: 717 27.57 14.37 18.23
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chalimus motile gravid caligus
16.50 25.73 6.15 9.30






